

SLP(C)No. 8588 OF 2002  
ITEM No.MM

Court No.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SLP(C) No 8588/02 etc.etc.

State of Haryana & Anr. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

Anup Singh and Anr. Respondent (s)

Date : 18/07/2003 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Mahender Anand, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Rai, Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.  
Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.  
Respondent-in-person  
Ms. Susmita Lal, Adv.  
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER  
(This matter is shown as I-33, Ct.10 on 21-7-2003)